
 
Unit 8/ 29-39 Kirkham Road West 

Keysborough 3173 
Phone: 03 9798 4122 

Email: littlebitscards@hotmail.com 
 Web: www.littlebits.com.au 

 
Classes include ALL tools and materials. A $10.00 deposit is required 
at the time of booking to secure your place. Please be at the shop at 
least 10 minutes prior to the commencement of the class. Classes can 
also be arranged at a time to suit you and a group of friends. 
Minimum numbers apply. Please call for further enquiries. Deposits 
will be forfeited if less than 24 hours notice is given for cancellation. 
 
5 Quick Cards $25.00 
Teen Boys Monday 2nd March 7.00 pm – 9.00 pm 
Sympathy. Monday 6th April 7.00 pm – 9.00 pm 
Floral. Monday 4th May. 7.00 pm – 9.00 pm 
Still incredibly popular after all these years, this class will give 
you some great ideas from which you can expand your creations. 
 
Colour Palette $27.50 
Thursday 5th March 7.00 pm – 9.00 pm 
Thursday 7th May 7.00 pm – 9.00 pm 
We will work with colours which make you think outside the square. 
A different palette will be chosen each month. Come on! Dare to be 
different! A 6 x 6” paper pad is included in the class and is yours to 
take home.  
 
Maps $27.50 
#115 Saturday 7th March 10.00 am – 12 .00 pm 
#116 Saturday 4th April 10.00 am – 12.00 pm 
#117 Saturday 2nd May. 10.00 am – 12.00 pm 
We will use a single recipe to create a set of cards to suit any 
occasion. Make sure you have a look at the samples in the shop, so 
you know what we are talking about.  
 
Copics Project $35.00  
Saturday 7th March 1.00 pm - 3:30 pm 
Saturday 23rd May 1.00 pm - 3.30 pm 
This is a class for those of us who would like to use our Copics 
(or any other brand of alcohol marker) in cardmaking. You’ll 
learn about the Copic numbering system, how to represent light 
and shadow, and how to add texture to an image. A fun, relaxed 
pace class and a chance to create something special with our 
markers. 
 
Card Crafting with Di $27.50 
Tuesday 10th March 10.00 am – 12.00 pm 
Tuesday 14th April 10.00 am – 12.00 pm 
Tuesday 12th May 10.00 am - 12.00 pm 
 Morning tea while we craft, a little of this, a little of that.... 
cards, tags, mixed media, etc. 
Have an idea, tell us what you would like to try. 
 
Creative Card of the Month $27.50 
Thursday 20th February 7.00 pm – 9.00 pm 
Thursday 19th March 7.00 pm – 9.00 pm 
Thursday 23rd April 7.00 pm – 9.00 pm 
Thursday 14th May 7.00 pm – 9.00 pm 
Not that all our cards aren’t creative, it’s just that these ones 
have moving parts, pop ups or special folds for something really 
special. A new project will be taught each time. 
 

 

 
Friday Group $27.50 
Friday 21st February 10.00 am -12.00 pm  
Friday 20th March 10.00 am -12.00 pm  
Friday 24th April 10.00 am – 12.00 pm 
Friday 15th May 10.00 am – 12.00 pm 
Come along and join this group to repeat the previous Creative 
card of the month. 
 

A Box of cards $27.50 
Monday 17th February 7.00-9.00 pm  
Monday 30th March 7.00-9.00 pm  
Monday 27th April 7.00-9.00 pm  
Monday 18th May 7.00-9.00 pm 
Continuing our series whereby we make a box and fill it with 
cards suitable for a gift or just something special for yourself. 
 
Scrappy Cards $27.50 
Saturday 22nd February 10.00-12 noon 
Saturday 16th May 10.00-12 noon 
We will work with scraps of paper from my very overflowing 
box to make you think outside the square. Chaotic but great fun! 
 

Beginning Stamping $27.50 
Monday 24th February 7.00 – 9.00 pm 
All the techniques you will need to learn to start on your 
stamping adventure.  
 
Simple and Sophisticated $27.50 
Thursday 27th February 7.00 pm – 9.00 pm 
Thursday 26th March 7.00 pm – 9.00 pm 
Thursday 30th April 7.00 pm – 9.00 pm 
Thursday 21st May 7.00 pm – 9.00 pm 
In this class you will learn how to achieve a clean and simple but 
classic look to your cards. 
Many ideas will be introduced which we will guarantee you will 
call on again and again. 
 
Nat’s Nifty Ideas $27.50 
Saturday 29th February 12.30 – 2.30 pm 
Saturday 25th April 12.30 – 2.30 pm 
From pop-ups to pop-outs to backgrounds, albums and 
colouring, Natalie is willing to share loads of her ideas with us to 
bring you the very latest. 
 
Watercolour Creations $27.50 
Saturday 14th March 10.00 am – 12 .00 pm 
Di will show you simple ways to use dye inks, pixie powders 
etc...  To create fabulous cards for any occasion. 
 
Monochromatic cards with Di $27.50 
Saturday 14th March 1 .00 pm - 3.00pm 
Not sure what colours go together, not a problem, in this class 
we'll use one colour to create beautiful cards with depth and 
dimension 
 
Strikingly Simple Cards $27.50 
Saturday 21st March 10.00 am – 12 .00 pm 
Saturday 18th April 10.00 am – 12.00 pm 
Saturday 9th May 10.00 am - 12.00 pm 
A series of monthly classes that will give you some great ideas to 
maximise impact with clean simple concepts and minimum effort 
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Inspiring Quote Cards $27.50  
Saturday 21st March 1.00 pm – 3.00 pm 
We will create a little set of cards with quotes, affirmations and 
empowering messages on interesting backgrounds that can be 
displayed in a frame or stand, or can even be added to the front 
of a card. 
 
With one Die $27.50 
Monday 23rd March 7.00 pm– 9.00 pm 
Monday 11th May 7.00 – 9.00 pm 
Have you ever purchased a die and could only think of one thing 
to do with it? In this class we will cover at least 4 uses or looks 
for the same die. Die may be purchased at 20% discount. 
 
Art Journaling $35.00  
Wednesday 25th Mar 7.00 pm – 9.00 pm  
Wednesday 27th May 7.00 pm – 9.00 pm 
In this class we will explore many ways to add colour, images 
and writing to create a finished page. A variety of techniques will 
be covered, using an array of products and styles. Prepare to get 
messy with our friendly group 
 
Make and Cake $5.00 
Thursday 27th February 10.00 am – 12.30 pm 
Thursday 26th March 10.00 am – 12.30 pm 
Thursday 30th April 10.00 am – 12.30 pm 
Thursday 28th May 10.00 am – 12.30 pm 
This is a friendship, social group. 
The intention is for you to bring along your unfinished paper 
craft project, your knitting, crocheting, drawing, or whatever else 
you like to do while enjoying the company of others. Morning 
tea will be provided as will the availability of die cutting machine, 
dies, and other equipment you may need. Some help will be 
available but this is a largely non-teaching social group.  
Feel free to bring a friend.  
                                                                         
Craft a Noon $45 
Saturday 22nd February 1.00 pm – 5.00 pm 
Saturday 4th April 1.00 pm – 5.00 pm 
Join us as we take a leisurely stroll through 12 cards with a 
common theme in an afternoon. Class includes afternoon tea, 
great company and some uninterrupted craft time. A lovely way 
to spend a Saturday afternoon! 
 
Cards for Crafters $27.50 
Saturday 28th March 1.00 pm – 3.00 pm 
No one appreciates a handmade card more than a fellow crafter. 
This class is all about making cards for makers – paper crafters, 
knitters, quilters and more.  Let’s celebrate the people who share 
our hobbies 
 
Brush Blended Cards $27.50 
Thursday 2nd April 7.00 pm – 9.00 pm 
Spreading ink onto cardstock is an effective colouring technique. 
In this class you will learn to use a soft make up brush to apply 
ink in a variety of ways to make a collection of lovely, bright, 
original cards. Brush is included in the cost of the class. 
 
Cards for Boy $27.50 
Thursday 16th April 7.00 pm – 9.00 pm 
Quite often ideas for boys are hard to come by. In this class we 
will explore some possibilities and expand on the ides to make 
them more versatile 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Framed Cards $27.50 
Saturday 18th April 1.00 pm – 3.00 pm 
Di will show you how to use basic dies creatively to make 
gorgeous frames for the focal image on your card.  
NOTE: BYO die cutting machine.  Maximum 12 places for this 
class. 

 
With one Stamp $27.50 
Monday 20th April 7.00 – 9.00 pm  
Have you ever purchased a stamp and could only think of 
one thing to do with it? In this class we will cover at least 4 
uses or looks for the same stamp. Stamp may be 
purchased at 20% discount 
 
Di’s Simply Stamping $27.50 
Saturday 2nd May 1.00 pm – 3.00 pm 

In this class we'll cover 2 step stamping the easy way and 
how to use your stamps to make stunning backgrounds to 
co-ordinate with your focal image. 
NOTE:  BYO MISTI.    Maximum 12 places for this class.  
 
Creative Focus with Di $27.50 
Saturday 9th May 1.00 pm – 3.00 pm 

Relaxed afternoon of crafting, a set of cards, maybe a flip 
book or 3D project, the choices are endless. Let’s get 
creative and have fun. 
 

Birthday Book $27.50 
Saturday 16th May 1.00 pm – 3.00 pm 

We will create a handmade book that can be used as a 
perpetual calendar to record birthdays, anniversaries and 
other important dates. Learn some bookmaking 
techniques, then use your craft skills to decorate and create 
a beautiful keepsake. 
 
Glitter Techniques $27.50 
Monday 25th May 7.00 pm – 9.00 pm 

An oldie but a goody. Put some sparkle in your life with 
some stunning glitter techniques. 
 
FREE Make and Takes: 
9:45 – 10:30 am     
10:45 – 11:30 am 
Saturday 29th February 
Saturday 28th March 
Saturday 25th April 
Saturday 23rd May   (please note a week early) 
No hidden costs. These sessions are absolutely free. Come along 
and try different products and interact with others to gain 
inspiration. Please note that we do not take bookings… First in 
gets a seat! 
           
 Diary Dates for 2020 
Monday 9th March Labour Day. Shop Closed. 
Saturday/Sunday 14th/15th March Bendigo picture to page show. 
Shop open 
Friday 10th April Good Friday 
Saturday 11th April Easter Saturday 
Monday 13th April Easter Monday shop closed 
Saturday 25th April Anzac day. Shop OPEN as usual 
Saturday/Sunday 30/31st May Pakenham Picture to Page show. 
 
 


